INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT BENDORIAI 2016 (LTU)
CAI1*-H1, CAI1*-H2, CAI1*-P1,CAI2*-H1, CAI2*-H2, CAI2*-P1, CAI3*-H1, CAI3*-H2, CAI3*-P1
BENDORIAI 19-22.05.2016r.

DRESSAGE RESULTS

~EL

Start No.

ATHLETE (FEI ID)

GROOM

COUNTRY

HORSES (FEI ID)
sex/Stud book/Country of birth/Year of birth/Colour/Sire/Dam\Sire of Dam/Breeder/Owner

JUDGE MARKS

o

R

TOTAL | AVERAGE

TOTAL

PENALTIES SCORES

RANK

CAI3*-H2

44

BARYEKO MAREK
(10091080)

GNIAZDOWSKI
MACIEJ

POLAND

(44a)BASCO M (1031X16)

G/KWPN/NED/2006/bay/Vaandrager HBC/Odancy\Interessant/J.H.Mittendorff/M.Barytko
(44b)COR THEODOOR (105EF78)
G/KWPN/NED/2007/bay/Saffraan/Theodora\Balmoral/J. Bovendorp/M.Barytko

161,5

181,0

177,5

177,0

166,5

863,5 101,89

0 58,11

46

IDZIKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF
(10073188)

BINECKI WIESLAW

POLAND

(46a)BARYT (104RA43)

G/sp/POL/2009/grey/V.|.P (DRP)/Bona (pony)\Walor (sp)/R.Drabinski/K.ldzikowski
(46b)BECKETT FAL (104RA38)

G/sp/POL/2007/grey/Intruz (sp)/Bryza Miami (sl)\Miami Prince
(xx)/K.ldzikowski/K.Idzikowski

176,0

178,5

165,0

169,5

163,0

852,0 100,54

0 59,46

47

JANIK STANISEAW
(10084582)

MONDZIELEWSKI
PIOTR

POLAND

(47a)GRYMAZ (10104TV47)

G/wlkp/POL/2008/bay/Niels (KWPN)/Gaja (wikp)\Forman (sp)/Agroplon Gosp. Rolne Sp. z
0.0./S.Janik

(47b)GWIZD (104TV49)

G/wlkp/POL/2009/bay/Niels (KWPN)/Gaja (wikp)\Forman (sp)/Agroplon Gosp. Rolne Sp. z

0.0./S.Janik

163,5

175,0

157,5

152,5

152,5

801,0 94,52

0 65,48
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